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Across

. To go around in a circle
. To tour

. A large rock

. Swirled
9. To take part in

10. Bad luck or good luck is part
of this

15. A machine that does your
dishes

17. A person who runs a Police
department

0 O N =

19. Room or space

26

21. Almost night

22. A question that sometimes
rhymes

23. A common reptile
24. Another way of saying yes

25. To be nervous around other
people

26. The type of something

Down

3. To be told no is an example
of this

4. Used to clip things

6. Something that is easily
noticable

7. something you need to do
first before doing other things

11.
12.
13.
14.

16.
18.

20. Clothes you wear when you go
to bed

To give

To be really scared
To stay or dwell in
Messy

To work hard
number or total of something
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